Ryle Cross Country Invitational Middle School Boys - 3K

PLACE
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TEAM POINTS
Ryle 47
St. Joseph Cold Sprin 67
Beechwood 99
Bellevue 103
Campbell County 110
Conner 159
Highlands 171
Jag Cross Country Clu 185
St. Therese 230
Pendleton County 257
Augusta 265
Lloyd Memorial 340
Woodland 346

Ryle, KY
Aug. 31,2013
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Results by Stuart Road Racing
AVG. TIME SPREAD

13:50.4
14:04.1
14:38.7
14:39.0
14:48.9
15:33.8
15:42.1
15:54.8
16:58.0
17:56.2
17:22.9
20:18.9
22:11.7
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Incomplete Teams: Boone County, Bracken County, Dayton, Gallatin County, Harrison County, Holy Cross (Covington, Ow
Southgate, Stopher Elementary, Sts. Peter and Paul, Villa Madonna, Walton Verona, Woodford County

PLACE

1. Ryle
2
3
4
11
27
71

Total Time = 1:09:11.8

FINISHER

Joey Truitt, 8
Ben Bloom, 8
Ryan Roth, 8
Noah Bamonte, 7
Sam Bambach, 8
Andrew Thomis, 7

2. St. Joseph Cold Sprin

7

8

13
15
24
52
60

Total Time = 1:10:20.2  Total Places = 67

Joe Whelan, 7
Adam Orth, 7
Cameron Dawson, 7
Joel Clines, 7
Wilson Schroer, 7
Gregg Racke, 8
Sam Bush, 8

3. Beechwood

6

18
22
25
28
42
63

Total Time = 1:13:13.4  Total Places =99

Moses Bawibiklin, 8
Jared Rowe, 7
Nolan Fritz, 7

Drew Laake, 6
Charlie Stacy, 8
Harrison Booher, 7
Chance Smith, 8

TIME

Total Placeé =47

13:35.8
13:39.4
13:56.5
14:09.2
14:59.3
16:57.4
18:00.4

13:34.6
14:30.4
14:49.7
15:04.4
15:14.3
16:21.5
18:10.1

Total Time = 1:13:14.7

5. Campbell County

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Bellevue
5 Justin Wallace, 7 13:30.3
14  Seth Evers, 8 14:04.3
17  Josh Warrix, 8 14:28.4
19  James Slone, 6 14:31.4
48  Jamie Farrell, 6 16:40.3
50 Kenny Ross, 7 16:54.3
57  Christian Brinker, 6 17:25.7

Total Places = 103

16  Justin Carroll, 7 14:16.0
20  Brayden Groeschen, 6 14:32.5
21  Colton Conroy, 8 14:47.9
23 Alex Johnson, 8 14:54.0
30 Grady Combs, 8 15:34.1
31 Carter Bain, 6 15:44.2
55 Evan Westlund, 7 17:05.6
Total Time = 1:14:04.5 Total Places =110
6. Conner
9 Josh Koogler, 7 13:41.4
10 Tommy Johnson, 7 13:43.9
39  Luke Warth, 7 16:05.0
43  Michael Strucke, 8 16:21.6
58  Sam Campbell, 8 17:56.9

Total Time = 1:17:48.8



7. Highlands

1 Jake Rvan, 7 13:10.4
35  Anthony Derosa, 8 15:52.0
44  George Gates, 6 16:26.4

45  Timmy Sieverding, 8 16:29.2

46  Magnus Sieverding, 6 16:32.2

47  Steven Richter, 8 16:32.9

54  August Hug, 6 17:02.4
Total Time = 1:18:30.2 Total Places =171

8. Jag Cross Country Clu

12 Jacob Weis, 8 13:49.7
33  Andrew Dragan, 7 15:50.6
38 Jd Moore, 8 16:01.9
49  Erik Thurza, 6 16:49.6
53  Levi Vaske, 7 17:01.9
65  Brandon Reis, 7 18:23.2

79  Phillip Hoffman, 6 25:09.2
Total Time = 1:19:33.7 Total Places = 185

9. St. Therese
26  Adam Uhlenbrock, 8 15:08.6

29  Jacob Barth, 8 15:21.1
36  Joie Broering, 8 15:57.6
69  Josh White, 8 18:57.6
70  Christopher Riccobene, 8
19:24.7

Total Time = 1:24:49.6  Total Places = 230

10. Pendleton County
34 Justin Lambert, 8 15:51
37  Andrew Peterson, 8 16:01.
41 Logan Conner, 7 16:19
72  Preston Wright, 7 20:02.
73  Gabriel Jenkins, 6 21:26.6
Total Time = 1:29:40.9 Total Places = 257

11. Augusta
32  David Reed, 8 15:46.8
51 Seth Fouts, 6 16:55.7
59  Kody Saylor, 7 17:58.2
61  Morgan Thorpe, 6 18:03.7
62  Skyler Haas, 6 18:09.9

67 Daniel Hensley, 7 18:50.3
68  Austin Eichenberger, 6 18:56.0
Total Time = 1:26:54.3 Total Places = 265

12. Lloyd Memorial

56  Jared Marshall, 6 17:22.6

64  Skyler Vornberger, 8 18:14.2

66  Donovan Clark, 6 18:45.3

76  Nathan Stanton, 6 23:17.9

78  Ivan Hunt, 7 23:54.3
Total Time = 1:41:34.3  Total Places = 340

13. Woodland
40  Andrew Puthoff, 6 16:12.6
74 Mitchell Adams, 7 21:42.1

75  Sean Murphy, 8 22:27.6
77  Austin Arnold, 6 23:27.6
80  Jarrett Randall, 6 27:08.3
81 Jordan Miller, 7 28:16.2

Total Time = 1:50:58.2  Total Places = 346



PLACE PLACE
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TEAM
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FINISHER

Jake Ryan, 7

Joey Truitt, 8

Ben Bloom, 8

Ryan Roth, 8

Justin Wallace, 7
Moses Bawibiklin, 8
Joe Whelan, 7
Adam Orth, 7

Josh Koogler, 7
Tommy Johnson, 7
Noah Bamonte, 7
Jacob Weis, 8
Marcus Watson, 8
Cameron Dawson, 7
Seth Evers, 8

Lance Klette, 7

Joel Clines, 7

Justin Carroll, 7
Sam Huddleston, 8
Rj Mertens, 7
Daniel Craig, 8
Josh Warrix, 8
Jared Rowe, 7
James Slone, 6
Anthony Wood, 7
Brayden Groeschen, 6
Colton Conroy, 8
Nolan Fritz, 7

Alex Johnson, 8
Wilson Schroer, 7
Drew Laake, 6
Adam Uhlenbrock, 8
Sam Bambach, 8
Charlie Stacy, 8
Garrett Jones, 7
Jacob Barth, 8

Joe Curtsinger, 7
Grady Combs, 8
Michael Reynolds, 8
Carter Bain, 6
David Reed, 8
Andrew Dragan, 7
Justin Lambert, 8
Anthony Derosa, 8
Joie Broering, 8
Andrew Peterson, 8
Jd Moore, 8

Andy Lauer, 8

Luke Warth, 7
Andrew Puthoff, 6
Logan Conner, 7
Harrison Booher, 7
Michael Strucke, 8
George Gates, 6
Collin Jefferson, 7
Timmy Sieverding, 8
Daniel Simons, 7
Magnus Sieverding, 6
Steven Richter, 8
Westley Johnson, 6

TIME TEAM

13:10.4
13:21.6
13:23.5
13:27.3
13:30.3
13:34.6
13:35.8
13:39.4
13:41.4
13:43.9
13:48.6
13:49.7
13:54.1
13:56.5
14:04.3
14:06.0
14:09.2
14:16.0
14:21.4
14:24.6
14:24.6
14:28.4
14:30.4
14:31.4
14:32.4
14:32.5
14:47.9
14:49.7
14:54.0
14:59.3
15:04.4
15:08.6
15:10.8
15:14.3
15:14.7
15:21.1
15:29.6
15:34.1
15:38.7
15:44.2
15:46.8
15:50.6
15:51.8
15:52.0
15:57.6
16:01.2
16:01.9
16:03.8
16:05.0
16:12.6
16:19.0
16:21.5
16:21.6
16:26.4
16:28.4
16:29.2
16:31.2
16:32.2
16:32.9
16:37.4
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Jamie Farrell, 6
Liam Ehrman, 7
Erik Thurza, 6
Kenny Ross, 7

Seth Fouts, 6

Gregg Racke, 8
Levi Vaske, 7
August Hug, 6
Evan Westlund, 7
Jared Marshall, 6
Christian Brinker, 6
Thomas Morris, 7
Cole Pond, 6
Mason Bishop, 8
Greyson Williams, 7
Sean Mclntyer, 8
Cayce Cobaugh, 8
Sam Campbell, 8
Kody Saylor, 7
Daniel Chamberlain, 7
Sam Bush, 8
Morgan Thorpe, 6
Connor Rust, 6
Jalen Spaulding, 6
Skyler Haas, 6
Chance Smith, 8
Skyler Vornberger, 8
Zach Stringer, 8
Brandon Reis, 7

Tj Brossart, 7
Donovan Clark, 6
Kaleb Darnell, 6
Daniel Hensley, 7
Cavin Wallace, 7

16:40.3
16:43.7
16:49.6
16:54.3
16:55.7
16:57.4
17:01.9
17:02.4
17:05.6
17:22.6
17:25.7
17:29.6
17:32.4
17:47.4
17:47.9
17:49.8
17:53.3
17:56.9
17:58.2
17:58.4
18:00.4
18:03.7
18:08.4
18:09.4
18:09.9
18:10.1
18:14.2
18:16.8
18:23.2
18:37.4
18:45.3
18:48.8
18:50.3
18:51.7

Austin Eichenberger, 6 18:56.0

Josh White, 8
Joshua Pond, 6
Seth Haas, 7

18:57.6
19:16.7
19:16.8

Christopher Riccobene, 8

Charlie Schrieber, 7
Jordan Hartig, 6
Andrew Thomis, 7
Ethan Fossitt, 6
Preston Wright, 7
Amit Adhikari, 6
Jacob Hensley, 7
Kenton Wassum, 7
Chase Flick, 8
Gabriel Jenkins, 6
Mitchell Adams, 7
Andrew Maines, 7
Sean Murphy, 8
Ryan Sharp, 7
Nathan Stanton, 6
Charles Hudepohl, 7
Joey Chaplin, 6
Austin Arnold, 6
Ivan Hunt, 7
Phillip Hoffman, 6
Jarrett Randall, 6
Matt Watson, 8
Jordan Miller, 7

19:24.7
19:36.3
19:37.4
19:37.5
19:56.6
20:02.3
20:03.8
20:36.3
21:10.2
21:15.1
21:26.6
21:42.1
22:09.2
22:27.6
23:05.8
23:17.9
23:19.7
23:25.0
23:27.6
23:54.3
25:09.2
27:08.3
27:36.0
28:16.2

Bellevue

Southgate

Jag Cross Country Clu
Bellevue

Augusta

St. Joseph Cold Sprin
Jag Cross Country Clu
Highlands

Campbell County
Lloyd Memorial
Bellevue

Harrison County
Campbell County
Owen County
Stopher Elementary
Villa Madonna

Villa Madonna
Conner

Augusta

Campbell County

St. Joseph Cold Sprin
Augusta

Highlands

Owen County
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Augusta
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Campbell County
Augusta

St. Therese
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Ryle

Highlands
Pendleton County
Beechwood
Augusta

Sts. Peter and Paul
Sts. Peter and Paul
Pendleton County
Woodland
Campbell County
Woodland
Gallatin County
Lloyd Memorial
Gallatin County
Campbell County
Woodland

Lloyd Memorial
Jag Cross Country Clu
Woodland

Walton Verona
Woodland



123 Scotty Newman, 7 28:36.5 Dayton
124 Nate Gibbs, 6 31:30.3 Highlands

124 finishers among Open Men
124 male finishers
0 female finishers
124 total finishers



